IBAN 	 NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC	 INGBNL2A
BTW	 NL857194811B01
KVK	 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
Sti R80 E27 240V 75W black light blue
Sti R80 E27 240V 75W black light blue
Article number: STIR80BLB
Status product: 126 - CURRENT
Changed last: 17-02-2025
Brand: STI
Type: Reflector E27
ETIM Group: EG000028 - Lamps
ETIM Classes: EC000102 - Incandescent lamp with
reflector
Synonym: Incandescent lamp, Incandescent lamp
with reflector, Lamp
8 7 1 3 4 0 5 0 0 1 7 8 8
Page: 1/2
IBAN 	 NL65 INGB 0008 3845 00
BIC	 INGBNL2A
BTW	 NL857194811B01
KVK	 67841333
All transactions with Vezalux are subject to our general terms of trading
as declared with the Chamber of Commerce at Breda 67841333.
Wernhoutseweg 38A
4884 AW Wernhout
The Netherlands
+31 (0)76 - 59 712 20
TCPDF and FPDI
Feature
Lamp power: 75 W Total length: 0 mm
Lamp voltage: 240 ~ 240 V Special application: Other
Socket: E27 Cool beam: No
Model: Other Neodym-lamp: No
Beam angle: 0 ° Weighted energy consumption in 1000 hours: 75 kWh
Luminous intensity: 0 cd Average nominal lifespan: 0 h
Colour: Other Lamp designation: Other
Diameter: 80 mm
Packaging data
Weight 0 gr
Customs code  85392290
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page: 2/2